Christian Prayer Morning Prayer (Single Volume) St Thomas More House of Prayer

If you find this guide helpful please consider making a donation to support our ministry 365 Hill City Rd, Cranberry PA 16319
of praying and promoting the Liturgy of the Hours liturgyofthehours.org
814.676.1910
oT Cant
Date Description Antl Psl Ant2 Cant Ant3 Ps2 Read Resp Zech Inter Closing
5/1/23 Mon. St. Joseph the Worker 937 937 939 939 940 940 1139 1139 1139 1140 1140
5/2/23 Tue. St. Athanasius 947 948 949 949 950 950 1426 1427 1142 1427 1142
5/3/23 Wed. Sts. Philip and James 1143 707 1143 708 1143 710 1143 1144 1144 1144 1145
5/4/23 Thu. 4th Week in Easter 968 969 970 970 971 971 511 511 511 512 512
5/5/23 Fri. 4th Week in Easter 978 978 980 980 981 981 514 514 514 515 515
5/6/23 Sat. 4th Week in Easter 989 989 990 990 991 991 517 517 517 518 518
5/7/23 Sun. 5th Week in Easter 707 707 708 708 709 710 521 521 522 522 522
5/8/23 Mon. 5th Week in Easter 718 719 720 720 720 721 525 525 525 525 524
5/9/23 Tue. 5th Week in Easter 728 728 729 730 731 731 528 528 528 528 529
5/10/23 Wed. 5th Week in Easter 739 739 740 740 741 741 531 531 531 531 532
5/11/23 Thu. 5th Week in Easter 748 749 750 750 751 751 533 534 534 534 534
5/12/23 Fri. 5th Week in Easter 760 760 761 761 763 763 536 536 537 537 537
5/13/23 Sat. 5th Week in Easter 770 770 771 771 772 772 539 539 540 540 540
5/14/23 Sun. 6th Week in Easter 780 781 783 783 784 784 543 543 543 544 544
5/15/23 Mon. 6th Week in Easter 793 793 794 795 795 796 547 547 547 547 548
5/16/23 Tue. 6th Week in Easter 802 802 803 803 804 805 549 550 550 550 551
5/17/23 Wed. 6th Week in Easter 812 812 814 814 815 815 552 553 553 553 554
5/18/23 Thu. Ascension 563 707 563 708 563 710 563 563 563 563 564
5/19/23 Fri. 6th Week in Easter 835 835 837 837 838 838 569 569 570 570 570
5/20/23 Sat. 6th Week in Easter 845 845 846 847 848 848 574 574 575 576 576
5/21/23 Sun. 7th Week in Easter 856 856 857 857 858 859 579 579 580 580 580
5/22/23 Mon. 7th Week in Easter 867 867 868 869 869 870 583 583 583 583 584
5/23/23 Tue. 7th Week in Easter 877 877 878 879 879 880 586 586 586 586 587
5/24/23 Wed. 7th Week in Easter 886 887 888 888 889 889 588 589 589 589 589
5/25/23 Thu. 7th Week in Easter 897 897 898 898 899 899 591 591 592 592 592
5/26/23 Fri. St. Philip Neri 906 907 908 908 909 909 1426 1427 1427 1427 1153
5/27/23 Sat. 7th Week in Easter 916 916 917 917 918 918 919 919 919 919 920
5/28/23 Sun. Pentecost 603 707 603 708 603 710 603 604 604 604 605
5/29/23 Mon. Mary, Mother of the Church 937 937 939 939 940 940 1373 1373 1373 1373 MISSAL
5/30/23 Tue. 8th Week in Ordinary Time 947 948 949 949 950 950 951 952 952 952 953

5/31/23 Wed. Visitation of Mary 1154 707 1155 708 1155 710 1155 1155 1155 1155 1156



